% ICE HOCKEY
ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Il
7

WORI

LD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 2 APR 2009
GRE - Greece

Shoots/ Height
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

17 ADAMIDIS Georgios F L 1.72/5'8" 74/163 24 JAN 1965 PAOK
12 ADAMIDIS Kyriakos F L 1.72/58" 69/152 3 DEC 1990 PAOK
15 APOSTOLIDIS Igor F R 1.80/511" 90/ 198 5 SEP 1969 Iptamenoi
5 CHATZIGIANNIS Nikolaos D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 30 JAN 1978 Iptamenoi
3 EFKARPIDIS Lazaros F L 1.72/58" 65/143 18 FEB 1979 Iptamenoi
1 FIOTAKIS Georgios GK L 1.80/511" 80/176 25 JAN 1971 Iptamenoi
23 IATRIDIS Panagiotis D L 1.83/6'0" 93/205 18 OCT 1978 Iptamenoi
21 KALYVAS Dimitrios F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 11 DEC 1973 Iptamenoi
19 KALYVAS Georgios F L 1.76 /59" 80/176 6 DEC 1978 Iptamenoi
13 KOUFIS loannis F R 1.83/6'0" 95/209 28 JUN 1965 Iptamenoi
6 KOULELES Georgios D L 1.70/57" 73/161 10 FEB 1983 Iptamenoi
18 LAMBRIDIS Themistoklis F R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 17 AUG 1984 Iptamenoi
22 LEMPESIS Konstantinos D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 6 JUN 1972 Iptamenoi
16 MATEEVITSI Viktor F R 1.78 /510" 85/187 20 SEP 1984 Iptamenoi
8 PACHOS lason F R 1.87/62" 80/176 3 AUG 1985 Iptamenoi
24 PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos D R 1.87/62" 100/220 22 DEC 1987 HC Pardubice
25 PLOUTSIS Ntalimpor GK L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 15 NOV 1976 Iptamenoi
11 TILIOS Orestis F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 7 NOV 1974 Iptamenoi
10 VALSAMAS-RALLIS Alexandros F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 1 OCT 1984 Iptamenoi
9 ZIAKAS loannis D L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 31 JUL 1972 Iptamenoi

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Team Leader: CHATZIATHANASIOU Christos GRE 15 APR 1951
Team Staff: CHRISTODOULIA Charikleia GRE 2 APR 1956
Head Coach: EFKARPIDIS Panagiotis GRE 6 JUN 1955
Team Video Coach: TILIOS loannis GRE 21 MAR 1960
Equipment Manager: GIATAGANTZIDIS loannis GRE 7 JAN 1964
General Manager: DUMITRACHE Mirel ROU 26 SEP 1962

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880GRE_32E 2.0 Report Created THU 2 APR 2009 16:58 Page 1/1



% ICE HOCKEY
ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Il
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NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 2 APR 2009
LUX-Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

19 BARTHELS Yves
11 BERAN Robert

1.90/6'3" 85/187 10 OCT 1973 Tornado Luxembourg
1.80/5'11" 80/176 15 NOV 1969 Tornado Luxembourg

22 DESSOUROUX Yves 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 3 JAN 1979 Rangers
18 FUNK Jean-Marie 1.71/57" 84/185 24 MAY 1971 IHC Beaufort
4 GOOD Frederic 1.89/62" 80/176 1 JAN 1990 Hiversport Huskies

21 HERNANDEZ Christophe
17 HOLTZEM Thierry
20 LEPAGE Philippe
13 LINSTER Kai
25 MANGEN Gilles
24 MINDEN Steven
16 MOSSONG Claude
5 SCHEIER Georges
14 SCHEIER Ronny
12 SCHONS Francois
23 SCHRAM Frank

6 SKAMARAKAS Bill
7 SPRINGER Rafael
9 WAMBACH Eric
10 WELTER Benny

1 WELTER Michel

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.80/5"11" 96/212 17 MAY 1972 Tornado Luxembourg
1.87/62" 78/172 29 DEC 1983 Tornado Luxembourg
1.75/5'9" 60/132 21 DEC 1986 Liege Bulldogs
1.83/6'0" 75/165 17 JUN 1991 Hiversport Huskies
1.65/5'5" 60/132 16 JUL 1989 Tornado Luxembourg
1.72/5'8" 66/145 25 JUN 1990 Hiversport Huskies
1.65/5'%" 75/165 28 AUG 1989 IHC Beaufort

1.76 /59" 66/145 14 NOV 1983 Tornado Luxembourg
1.80/511" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
1.80/511" 70/ 154 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg
1.85/6'1" 80/176 14 MAY 1987 Hiversport Huskies
1.80/5'11" 69/152 30 JUN 1992 [HC Beaufort
1.95/6'5" 90/198 11 OCT 1958 Tornado Luxembourg
1.80/511" 85/187 27 MAY 1985 Tornado Luxembourg
1.80/5'11" 80/176 5 APR 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
1.81/5"11" 79/174 5 FEB 1983 Liege Bulldogs
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Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GALLO Marian SVK 25 JAN 1967
Physiotherapist: BECKER Werner GER 12 APR 1956
Team Leader: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Equipment Manager: KIRSCH Georges LUX 5 JAN 1941

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880LUX_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 2 APR 2009 16:27
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% ICE HOCKEY
ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Il
7

WORI

LD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 8 APR 2009
MGL - Mongolia

Shoots/ Height
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

12 ALTANHUNDAGA Altanbayar D L 1.76 /59" 62/137 18 JUN 1990 Khangarid
2 ALTANSAN Erkhbayar D L 1.78 /510" 74/163 15 SEP 1990 Bilegtkhuu
8 ANGAA Enkhbat D L 1.72/58" 68/150 21 FEB 1976 ZandT
20 BATNASAN Od-Erdene GK R 1.73/58" 70/154 7 AUG 1988 Khangarid
1 BAZARVAANI Baatarhuu GK L 1.76 /59" 73/161 8 NOV 1990 Bilegtkhuu
7 CHINBOLD Nyambayar F L 1.73/58" 71/157 6 MAR 1983 Sharingol
14 CHULUUNBAT Purev-Ochir F L 1.68/5'6" 66/145 30 MAY 1985 Sharingol
15 DASHNYAM Aldarbayar F L 1.69/5'7" 66/145 30 APR 1984 Bilegtkhuu
4 DORJSUREN Zolboo F L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 24 JAN 1990 Bilegtkhuu
13 ENKHCHIMEG Tuvshinjargal D L 1.70 /57" 68/150 5NOV 1987 Khangarid
16 ENKHJARGAL Bayarjargal F L 1.73/58" 71/157 12 JUN 1990 Bilegtkhuu
24 ERDENEBILEG Chuluunzorig F L 1.82/512" 76/168 20 JUN 1987 Baganuur
17 ERDENEJARGAL Enkhtugs F L 1.70 /57" 63/139 10 MAR 1986 Otgon Od
5 JASRAI Batbold F L 1.74 /59" 72/159 13 OCT 1971 Khangarid
10 LKHAGVAJAV Odbaatar D L 1.79/5'10" 84/185 10 JUN 1975 Sharingol
18 NAMJIL Mishigsuren F R 1.76 /59" 71/157 29 MAR 1983 Khangarid
22 OCHIR Erdenebat D R 1.76 /59" 73/161 26 JUN 1968 Bilegtkhuu
11 PUREVDORJ Batzaya F R 1.76 /59" 72/159 18 NOV 1983 Khangarid
3 ZORIGT Batgerel F L 1.72/58" 68/150 23 OCT 1987 Khangarid
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: SUMIYA Ganjargal MGL 13 MAR 1954
Head Coach: ENKHBAYAR Shinebayar MGL 23 DEC 1966
Team Doctor: CHOMJILJAV Batbayar MGL 2 MAY 1971
Team Leader: MUNKHNASAN Otgonbayar MGL 22 MAY 1968
Team Staff: DASHDENDEYV Baldandor;j MGL 5 MAR 1957
Team Staff: JAMBAL Tsogtgerel MGL 8 NOV 1973

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
IHM1880MGL_32E 2.0 Report Created WED 8 APR 2009 15:48 Page 1/1




% ICE HOCKEY
ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Il
7

WORI

LD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 6 APR 2009
NZL - New Zealand

10
19
22
8
14
17
13
11
9
2
15
12
23
1
21
16
20
25
18
7
24
4
5
6

ARGYLE Hayden
BALLK C
CHALLIS Jordan
DOWN Corey
EADEN Chris
HARROP Dale
HAY Andrew
HAY Joshua
IDOINE Lyle
IDOINE Richard
JACKSON Blake
LEE Braden
NICHOLLS Daniel
NOTHLING Zak
NOWLAND Loren
OAK Mitchell
PARRY Rick
PARSONS Mike
ROUT Stacey
SMITH Danny
SOFFER Adam
SPECK Stefan
SPEIRS Brett
WATSON Damian

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

1.71/57"
1.70 /57"
1.72/58"
1.80/5"11"
1.70/ 57"
1.70/ 57"
1.81/511"
1.70/5'7"
1.88/62"
1.91/6'3"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.88/6'2"
1.93/6'4"
1.80/511"
1.81/511"
1.82/5"12"
1.80/5"11"
1.71/57"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
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Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers

85/187
75/165
721159
90/ 198
71/157
67 /148
95/209
78/172
90 /198
87 /192
80/176
82 /181
87 /192
98/216
85/187
92 /203
88 /194
85/187
73 /161
81/179
90 /198
85/187
91/201
78/172

Date of Birth

10 JUN 1986
26 JUN 1975
25 MAR 1992
18 FEB 1979
30 AUG 1990
29 APR 1989
25 JUN 1985
2 DEC 1988
7 JUL 1988
21 NOV 1990
21 OCT 1990
12 DEC 1983
7 MAY 1990
21 MAR 1989
2 DEC 1977
1 NOV 1985
2 NOV 1987
13 APR 1974
16 JAN 1983
9 DEC 1983
28 AUG 1987
4 JAN 1988
5 JAN 1983
14 JAN 1987

Queenstown
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Queenstown
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Queenstown Rangers
Auckland
Canterbury
Canterbury
Queenstown
Dunedin

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BONAZZO Jeff CAN 24 OCT 1973
Assistant Coach: KAISER Andy GER 30 NOV 1971
Equipment Manager: SHEARER Mark CAN 26 JUL 1976
Team Doctor: JULIAN Chris AUS 5 SEP 1980
Team Leader: CHALLIS lan NZL 11 NOV 1955
General Manager: REID Charlie NZL 26 SEP 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880NZL_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 6 APR 2009 17:19 Page 1/1



% ICE HOCKEY
ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Il
7

WORI

LD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 6 APR 2009
TUR - Turkey

24 AKTEPE Berat D R 1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 23 APR 1989 Ankara Emniyet
3 ATALI Eray GK L 1.75/5'9" 60/132 5 NOV 1989 Kocaeli BB
22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.75/59" 68/150 4 AUG 1990 Ankara Polis Akademisi
18 BAYKAN Cuneyt D R 1.70 /57" 60/132 2 JAN 1991 Kocaeli BB
16 CETINKAYA Gurkan D R 1.85/6"1" 78/172 4 DEC 1987 Kocaeli BB
10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 17 OCT 1992 Kocaeli BB
6 HALIL Yusuf F R 1.65/5'5" 60/132 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli BB
4 HAMARAT Calip D L 1.80/5"11" 65/ 143 8 JUN 1984 Ankara Polis Akademisi
23 KARABULUT Niyazi D R 1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 24 JUL 1985 Ankara University S.K.
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F L 1.80/5"1" 78/172 26 JUL 1988 Kocaeli BB
8 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.78 /510" 69/ 152 1 JAN 1991 Izmit Sirintepe
7 OZMEN Emrah F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 13 NOV 1983 Ankara Polis Akademisi
9 OZTURK Gokhun D R 1.84/6'0" 74/163 16 DEC 1985 Kocaeli BB
21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 16 OCT 1989 Ankara Polis Akademisi
19 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F L 1.82/5'12" 60/132 1 APR 1990 Ankara Polis Akademisi
15 TASBOGA Egemen F L 1.70/5'7" 68/150 28 MAR 1986 Ankara Polis Akademisi
25 TASDEMIR Gokturk D R 1.60/53" 51/112 3 MAY 1980 Baskent Yildizlari
17 TOPTANER Volkan D R 1.70 /57" 65/143 25 JAN 1990 Frankfurt Young Lions
1 UCELE Baris GK L 1.80/5"11" 65/ 143 6 FEB 1987 Ankara BB
12 YAPICILAR Serkan F L 1.70 /57" 65/143 11 AUG 1986 Baskent Yildizlari
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Staff: KAYA Turan TUR 26 NOV 1962
Team Leader: AYDIN Emre TUR 24 OCT 1978
General Manager: SCHNEIDER William USA 14 SEP 1954
Head Coach: BRODNIK Andre;j SLO 4 MAY 1970
Team Doctor: AKAN Burak TUR 4 JUN 1977

Shoots/

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880TUR_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 6 APR 2009 11:44
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 9 APR 2009

GRE - Greece
Shoots/ Height . . .
95 catches m/ftin Date of Birth Registration
1 FIOTAKIS Georgios GK L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 25 JAN 1971 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
3 EFKARPIDIS Lazaros F L 1.72/58" 65/143 18 FEB 1979 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
5 CHATZIGIANNIS Nikolaos D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 30 JAN 1978 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
6 KOULELES Georgios D L 1.70/57" 73/161 10 FEB 1983 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
8 PACHOS lason F R 1.87/62" 80/176 3 AUG 1985 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
9 ZIAKAS loannis D L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 31 JUL 1972 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
10 VALSAMAS-RALLIS Alexandros F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 1 OCT 1984 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
11 TILIOS Orestis F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 7 NOV 1974 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
12 ADAMIDIS Kyriakos F L 1.72/58" 69/152 3 DEC 1990 PAOK 9 APR 2009
13 KOUFIS loannis F R 1.83/6'0" 95/209 28 JUN 1965 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
15 APOSTOLIDIS Igor F R 1.80/5"11" 90/ 198 5 SEP 1969 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
16 MATEEVITSI Viktor F R 1.78 /510" 85/187 20 SEP 1984 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
17 ADAMIDIS Georgios F L 1.72/58" 74/163 24 JAN 1965 PAOK 9 APR 2009
18 LAMBRIDIS Themistoklis F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 17 AUG 1984 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
19 KALYVAS Georgios F L 1.76 /59" 80/176 6 DEC 1978 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
21 KALYVAS Dimitrios F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 11 DEC 1973 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
22 LEMPESIS Konstantinos D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 6 JUN 1972 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
23 IATRIDIS Panagiotis D L 1.83/6'0" 93/205 18 OCT 1978 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
24 PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos D R 1.87/6'2" 100/220 22 DEC 1987 HC Pardubice 9 APR 2009
25 PLOUTSIS Ntalimpor GK L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 15 NOV 1976 Iptamenoi 9 APR 2009
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: EFKARPIDIS Panagiotis GRE 6 JUN 1955
General Manager: DUMITRACHE Mirel ROU 26 SEP 1962
Team Leader: CHATZIATHANASIOU Christos GRE 15 APR 1951
Equipment Manager: GIATAGANTZIDIS loannis GRE 7 JAN 1964
Team Video Coach: TILIOS loannis GRE 21 MAR 1960
Team Staff: CHRISTODOULIA Charikleia GRE 2 APR 1956
LEGEND

D Defence
L Shoots or catches Left

DSQ Disqualified
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880GRE_33 1.0

Report Created THU 9 APR 2009 21:50
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 9 APR 2009
IRL - Ireland

B Shoots/ Height TS
o= Catches m/ftin S SC SRS

Registration

1 PEPPER Adam GK L 1.77 /510" 76/168 4 JUN 1991 Dundalk Bulls 9 APR 2009
3 McCABE Patrick D R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 9 MAR 1983 Flyers IHC 9 APR 2009
4 COOPER Stephen F R 1.73/5'8" 75/165 30 OCT 1984 Flyers IHC 9 APR 2009
6 O DRISCOLL Timothy D L 1.67/5'6" 80/176 28 MAR 1980 Dublin Rams 9 APR 2009
7 BICKERSTAFF Ross F R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 1 SEP 1989 Belfast Junior Giants 9 APR 2009
8 HIGGINS Barry F R 1.72/5'8" 66/145 20 FEB 1989 Flyers IHC 9 APR 2009
9 BALMER Stephen F R 1.71/57" 62/137 23 JAN 1991 Hawks 9 APR 2009
10 JACKSON-WYATT Adam F L 1.75/59" 75/165 21 JUL 1990 Vaughn Rangers 9 APR 2009
11 DARCY Philip F R 1.73/5'8" 81/179 15 MAR 1984 Flyers IHC 9 APR 2009
12 GIBSON David D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 11 DEC 1981 Belfast Junior Giants 9 APR 2009
13 KELLY Dean D R 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 25 MAY 1988 Flyers IHC 9 APR 2009
15 McCAUL Adam F R 1.79/510" 75/165 20 SEP 1989 Partille HK 9 APR 2009
16 LECKEY Robert D R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 29 SEP 1979 Belfast Junior Giants 9 APR 2009
17 REYNOLDS Mark F R 1.85/6'1" 92/203 27 MAR 1988 Belfast Junior Giants 9 APR 2009
18 GUEST Andrew F R 1.77 /510" 71 /157 24 APR 1990 Hawks 9 APR 2009
21 ADAMS Christopher F R 1.77 /510" 77 /170 25 DEC 1986 Dublin Wolves 9 APR 2009
22 MORRISON Mark F R 1.72/5'8" 70/154 10 JUL 1982 Belfast Giants 9 APR 2009
23 ADAMS Stephen F R 1.77 /510" 67 /148 13 JUL 1990 Hawks 9 APR 2009
24 ROBERTS Gareth F R 1.77 /510" 97 /214 10 JAN 1986 Belfast Junior Giants 9 APR 2009
25 BICKERSTAFF Scott GK L 1.65/5'5" 65/143 13 NOV 1992 Belfast Junior Giants 9 APR 2009
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TIBBETTS James IRL 23 APR 1953
Assistant Coach: MALLEN Joseph USA 27 APR 1955
General Manager: HIGGINS Michael IRL 15 JUL 1955
Equipment Manager: CRAWLEY John GBR 1 SEP 1945
Team Staff: PEPPER James IRL 9 NOV 1957
Team Staff: PEPPER Catherine IRL 24 OCT 1960
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position

R

Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880IRL_33 1.0 Report Created THU 9 APR 2009 21:55
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TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 9 APR 2009
LUX - Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height

POS Catches m/ftin 5 LEDEEH Registration

1 WELTER Michel GK L 1.81/5"11" 79/174 5 FEB 1983 Liege Bulldogs 9 APR 2009
4 GOOD Frederic D L 1.89/62" 80/176 1 JAN 1990 Hiversport Huskies 9 APR 2009
5 SCHEIER Georges F L 1.76/5'9" 66/ 145 14 NOV 1983 Tornado Luxembourg 9 APR 2009
6 SKAMARAKAS Bill F L 1.80/5"11" 69/152 30 JUN 1992 [HC Beaufort 9 APR 2009
7 SPRINGER Rafael D L 1.95/6'5" 90/198 11 OCT 1958 Tornado Luxembourg 9 APR 2009
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.80/511" 80/176 5 APR 1981 Tornado Luxembourg 9 APR 2009
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 15 NOV 1969 Tornado Luxembourg 9 APR 2009
12 SCHONS Francois D R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg 9 APR 2009
13 LINSTER Kai D L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 17 JUN 1991 Hiversport Huskies 9 APR 2009
14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.80/5"11" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg 9 APR 2009
16 MOSSONG Claude F L 1.65/5'%5" 75/165 28 AUG 1989 IHC Beaufort 9 APR 2009
17 HOLTZEM Thierry F R 1.87/62" 78/172 29 DEC 1983 Tornado Luxembourg 9 APR 2009
18 FUNK Jean-Marie F L 1.71/57" 84/185 24 MAY 1971 IHC Beaufort 9 APR 2009
19 BARTHELS Yves D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 10 OCT 1973 Tornado Luxembourg 9 APR 2009
20 LEPAGE Philippe GK L 1.75/5'9" 60/132 21 DEC 1986 Liege Bulldogs 9 APR 2009
22 DESSOUROUX Yves F R 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 3 JAN 1979 Rangers 9 APR 2009
23 SCHRAM Frank F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 14 MAY 1987 Hiversport Huskies 9 APR 2009
24 MINDEN Steven F R 1.72/58" 66/145 25 JUN 1990 Hiversport Huskies 9 APR 2009
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function \ET ) Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GALLO Marian SVK 25 JAN 1967
Team Leader: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Team Leader: HERNANDEZ Christophe LUX 17 MAY 1972
Equipment Manager: KIRSCH Georges LUX 5 JAN 1941
Physiotherapist: BECKER Werner GER 12 APR 1956
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880LUX_33 1.0 Report Created THU 9 APR 2009 21:57 Page 1/1
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 9 APR 2009
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height
os

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 NOTHLING Zak GK L 1.93/6'4" 98/216 21 MAR 1989 Auckland 9 APR 2009
2 IDOINE Richard D R 1.91/6'3" 87/192 21 NOV 1990 Auckland 9 APR 2009
5 SPEIRS Brett F R 1.78 /510" 91/201 5 JAN 1983 Queenstown 9 APR 2009
6 WATSON Damian F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 14 JAN 1987 Dunedin 9 APR 2009
7 SMITH Danny F R 1.83/6'0" 81/179 9 DEC 1983 Auckland 9 APR 2009
8 DOWN Corey D R 1.80/511" 90/ 198 18 FEB 1979 Auckland 9 APR 2009
9 IDOINE Lyle F R 1.88/6'2" 90/198 7 JUL 1988 Auckland 9 APR 2009
10 ARGYLE Hayden D L 1.71/57" 85/187 10 JUN 1986 Queenstown 9 APR 2009
11 HAY Joshua F R 1.70/57" 78/172 2 DEC 1988 Auckland 9 APR 2009
12 LEE Braden F R 1.78 /510" 82/181 12 DEC 1983 Queenstown 9 APR 2009
13 HAY Andrew D R 1.81/5"11" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 Auckland 9 APR 2009
14 EADEN Chris F R 1.70/57" 71/157 30 AUG 1990 Canterbury 9 APR 2009
16 OAK Mitchell D R 1.81/5"11" 92/203 1 NOV 1985 Auckland 9 APR 2009
17 HARROP Dale F R 1.70 /57" 67/148 29 APR 1989 Canterbury 9 APR 2009
18 ROUT Stacey D R 1.71/57" 73/161 16 JAN 1983 Queenstown Rangers 9 APR 2009
19 BALLKC F R 1.70/5'7" 75/165 26 JUN 1975 Auckland 9 APR 2009
20 PARRY Rick GK L 1.82/6'0" 88/194 2 NOV 1987 Auckland 9 APR 2009
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.72/58" 72/159 25 MAR 1992 Auckland 9 APR 2009
23 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.88/62" 87/192 7 MAY 1990 Canterbury 9 APR 2009
24 SOFFER Adam F R 1.87/62" 90/198 28 AUG 1987 Canterbury 9 APR 2009
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BONAZZO Jeff CAN 24 OCT 1973
Assistant Coach: KAISER Andy GER 30 NOV 1971
General Manager: REID Charlie NZL 26 SEP 1954
Team Leader: CHALLIS lan NZL 11 NOV 1955
Equipment Manager: SHEARER Mark CAN 26 JUL 1976
Team Doctor: JULIAN Chris AUS 5 SEP 1980
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880NZL_33 1.0 Report Created THU 9 APR 2009 21:58 Page 1/1
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TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 9 APR 2009
TUR - Turkey

Shoots/
os

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 UCELE Baris GK L 1.80/5"11" 65/143 6 FEB 1987 Ankara BB 9 APR 2009
3 ATALI Eray GK L 1.75/5'9" 60/132 5NOV 1989 Kocaeli BB 9 APR 2009
4 HAMARAT Calip D L 1.80/5"11" 65/143 8 JUN 1984 Ankara Polis Akademisi 9 APR 2009
6 HALIL Yusuf F R 1.65/5%" 60/132 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli BB 9 APR 2009
7 OZMEN Emrah F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 13 NOV 1983 Ankara Polis Akademisi 9 APR 2009
8 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.78 /510" 69/ 152 1 JAN 1991 Izmit Sirintepe 9 APR 2009
9 OZTURK Gokhun D R 1.84/6'0" 74/163 16 DEC 1985 Kocaeli BB 9 APR 2009
10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 17 OCT 1992 Kocaeli BB 9 APR 2009
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 26 JUL 1988 Kocaeli BB 9 APR 2009
12 YAPICILAR Serkan F L 1.70/57" 65/143 11 AUG 1986 Baskent Yildizlari 9 APR 2009
15 TASBOGA Egemen F L 1.70/5'7" 68/150 28 MAR 1986 Ankara Polis Akademisi 9 APR 2009
16 CETINKAYA Gurkan D R 1.85/6"1" 78/172 4 DEC 1987 Kocaeli BB 9 APR 2009
17 TOPTANER Volkan D R 1.70/57" 65/143 25 JAN 1990 Frankfurt Young Lions 9 APR 2009
18 BAYKAN Cuneyt D R 1.70/57" 60/132 2 JAN 1991 Kocaeli BB 9 APR 2009
19 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F L 1.82/6'0" 60/132 1 APR 1990 Ankara Polis Akademisi 9 APR 2009
21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 16 OCT 1989 Ankara Polis Akademisi 9 APR 2009
22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.75/5'9" 68/150 4 AUG 1990 Ankara Polis Akademisi 9 APR 2009
23 KARABULUT Niyazi D R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 24 JUL 1985 Ankara University S.K. 9 APR 2009
24 AKTEPE Berat D R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 23 APR 1989 Ankara Emniyet 9 APR 2009
25 TASDEMIR Gokturk D R 1.60/53" 51/112 3 MAY 1980 Baskent Yildizlari 9 APR 2009
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BRODNIK Andrej SLO 4 MAY 1970
General Manager: SCHNEIDER William USA 14 SEP 1954
Team Leader: AYDIN Emre TUR 24 OCT 1978
Team Doctor: AKAN Burak TUR 4 JUN 1977
Team Staff: KAYA Turan TUR 26 NOV 1962
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1880TUR_33 1.0 Report Created THU 9 APR 2009 22:00 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 16 APR 2009
Including Game 13

GRE - Greece

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 FIOTAKIS Georgios GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 EFKARPIDIS Lazaros F 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 CHATZIGIANNIS Nikolaos D 4 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 KOULELES Georgios D 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 PACHOS lason F 4 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 ZIAKAS loannis D 4 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 VALSAMAS-RALLIS Alexandros F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 4 0.00

11 TILIOS Orestis F 4 0 1 1 10 -4 0 0 0 7 0.00

12 ADAMIDIS Kyriakos F 4 2 0 2 2 +1 0 0 0 2 100.00

13 KOUFIS loannis F 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 1 0 6 16.67

15 APOSTOLIDIS Igor F 4 2 3 5 12 -5 0 1 0 29 6.90

16 MATEEVITSI Viktor F 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

17 ADAMIDIS Georgios F 4 0 2 2 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

18 LAMBRIDIS Themistoklis F 4 0 1 1 10 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 KALYVAS Georgios F 4 3 1 4 2 -4 1 2 0o 11 2727

21 KALYVAS Dimitrios F 4 3 3 6 20 -5 0 3 0 12 25.00

22 LEMPESIS Konstantinos D 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 |IATRIDIS Panagiotis D 4 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 3 0.00

24 PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos D 4 2 3 5 28 -6 0 1 0 17 1176

25 PLOUTSIS Ntalimpor GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 FIOTAKIS Georgios 4 4 2 29:30 1223 2 21 23 9130 4.07 013

25 PLOUTSIS Ntalimpor 4 4 4 211:37 87.77 19 145 164 88.41 5.39 013

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1880GRE_83 6.0

Report Created THU 16 APR 2009 5:32
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Playing Statistics
No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 16 APR 2009
Including Game 15

IRL - Ireland

Pos GP G A PTS

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 PEPPER Adam GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 McCABE Patrick D 4 0 1 1 36 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 COOPER Stephen F 4 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 O DRISCOLL Timothy D 4 0 2 2 22 -6 0 0 0 19 0.00
7 BICKERSTAFF Ross F 4 0 O 0 2 4 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 HIGGINS Barry F 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 BALMER Stephen F 4 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 JACKSON-WYATT Adam F 4 1 1 2 10 4 0 0 0 9 11.11

11 DARCY Philip F 4 0 O 0 2 3 0 0 0 2 0.00

12 GIBSON David D 4 0 O 0 2 -10 0 0 0 4 0.00

13 KELLY Dean D 4 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 7 0.00

15 McCAUL Adam F 4 0 O 0 6 -7 0 0 0 18 0.00

16 LECKEY Robert D 4 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 0.00

17 REYNOLDS Mark F 4 1 1 2 4 -7 0 0 0 14 714

18 GUEST Andrew F 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 ADAMS Christopher F 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 MORRISON Mark F 4 4 1 5 4 6 0 2 1 35 1143

23 ADAMS Stephen F 4 0 O 0o 4 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00

24 ROBERTS Gareth F 4 1 1 2 2 -4 0 1 0 15 6.67

25 BICKERSTAFF Scott GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PEPPER Adam 4 4 4 168:04 70.03 22 80 102 7843 7.85 004

25 BICKERSTAFF Scott 4 4 3 71:56 2997 9 37 46 8043 7.51 004

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1880IRL_83 7.0

Report Created THU 16 APR 2009 13:02
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Playing Statistics

No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 15 APR 2009
Including Game 10

LUX - Luxembourg

Pos GP G A

PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 WELTER Michel GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 GOOD Frederic D 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 SCHEIER Georges F 4 1 3 4 4 -3 0 1 0 20 5.00
6 SKAMARAKAS Bill F 4 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 SPRINGER Rafael D 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 WELTER Benny F 4 6 3 9 2 0 1 3 3 16 37.50

11 BERAN Robert F 4 4 8 12 20 0 1 2 0 14 2857

12 SCHONS Francois D 4 2 2 4 8 +2 0 0 0 9 2222

13 LINSTER Kai D 4 0 O 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0.00

14 SCHEIER Ronny D 4 0 2 2 10 4 0 0 0 7 0.00

16 MOSSONG Claude F 4 1 0 1 2 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29

17 HOLTZEM Thierry F 4 1 1 2 10 -2 0 1 0 9 1.1

18 FUNK Jean-Marie F 4 1 0 1 14 +2 0 0 0 3 3333

19 BARTHELS Yves D 4 0 O 0o 4 - 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 LEPAGE Philippe GK 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 DESSOUROUX Yves F 4 3 4 0o -1 0 2 0 9 33.33

23 SCHRAM Frank F 4 1 2 4 41 0 0 0 7 14.29

24 MINDEN Steven F 4 1 2 2 #1 0 1 0 8 12,50

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 WELTER Michel 4 4 4 180:00 75.00 13 103 116 88.79 4.33 022

20 LEPAGE Philippe 4 4 3 60:00 25.00 5 23 28 8214 5.00 022

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1880LUX_83 5.0
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Playing Statistics
No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 16 APR 2009
Including Game 15

NZL - New Zealand

Pos GP G A PTS

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 NOTHLING Zak GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 IDOINE Richard D 4 1 0 1 0 +4 0 0 0 2 50.00
5 SPEIRS Brett F 4 5 5 10 0 +5 0 2 0 18 27.78
6 WATSON Damian F 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 SMITH Danny F 4 1 1 2 0 +6 0 0 0 4 25.00
8 DOWN Corey D 4 1 1 2 6 +2 0 1 0o 11 9.09
9 IDOINE Lyle F 4 0 2 2 6 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00

10 ARGYLE Hayden D 4 3 1 4 22 +5 0 1 0 14 2143

11 HAY Joshua F 4 2 2 4 8 +5 0 0 0 21 9.52

12 LEE Braden F 4 3 5 8 10 +5 0 1 1 19 15.79

13  HAY Andrew D 4 0 1 1 16 +5 0 0 0 6 0.00

14 EADEN Chris F 4 4 2 6 4 +5 2 0 1 18 2222

16 OAK Mitchell D 4 2 3 5 6 +8 1 2 0o 18 11.11

17 HARROP Dale F 4 1 2 3 0 +4 1 1 0 5 20.00

18 ROUT Stacey D 4 1 0 1 0 +3 0 0 0 1 100.00

19 BALLKC F 4 1 3 4 2 +1 0 0 0 9 11.11

20 PARRY Rick GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 CHALLIS Jordan F 4 0 O 0 4 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00

23 NICHOLLS Daniel D 4 0 3 3 0 +4 0 0 0o 11 0.00

24 SOFFER Adam F 4 2 2 4 8 +5 0 0 0 6 33.33

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NOTHLING Zak 4 4 2 121:.07 5023 5 28 33 84.85 248 140

20 PARRY Rick 4 4 2 120:00 49.77 2 43 45 9556  1.00 130

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1880NZL_83 5.0

Report Created THU 16 APR 2009 13:01

Page 1/1




[
(=]
o
©

N

4

\'

W\:

g

)y
a

LD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

IIHF World Championship DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 16 APR 2009
Including Game 13

TUR - Turkey
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 UCELE Baris GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 ATALI Eray GK 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 HAMARAT Calip D 4 1 4 5 10 +12 0 0 0 7 14.29
6 HALIL Yusuf F 4 1 0 1 8 +3 0 0 0 3 3333
7 OZMEN Emrah F 4 5 2 7 18 +6 0 0 1 15 3333
8 KOSEMEN Batin F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 OZTURK Gokhun D 4 0 2 2 10 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 GUMUS Serkan F 4 2 2 4 0 +6 0 1 1 19 1053

11 KARAKOC Yavuz F 4 3 4 7 12 +5 1 0 0 9 33.33

12 YAPICILAR Serkan F 4 5 2 7 20 +3 1 1 1 28 17.86

15 TASBOGA Egemen F 4 0 O 0 2 3 0 0 0 4 0.00

16 CETINKAYA Gurkan D 4 0 1 1 31 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00

17 TOPTANER Volkan D 4 2 2 4 2 42 0 1 0 8 25.00

18 BAYKAN Cuneyt D 4 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

21 SOLAK Alper F 4 2 5 7 2 +4 0 0 0 6 33.33

22 BAGCILAR Baris F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 KARABULUT Niyazi D 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 AKTEPE Berat D 4 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

25 TASDEMIR Gokturk D 4 2 4 6 16 +10 1 1 0 17 1176

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 UCELE Baris 4 4 1 30:49 1284 4 26 30 86.67 7.79 011
3 ATALI Eray 4 4 4 209:11 87.16 10 88 98 89.80 287 031

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1880TUR_83 5.0
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